Expansion A
nchors
7888-864-4537 • www.wejit.com
ICC-ES ESR-2777
Category 1
Ankr-TITE® CCAT Wedge Anchors
Engineered for Superior
Performance in Cracked Concrete

optimum performance. Refer to torque
recommendations on this page.
Order Information
Catalog No.
Anchor Size
(in.)
Max. Thickness
Fastened Material
(in.)
Thread
Length
(in.)
Quantity
Box/ Carton
CCAT3830 3/8 x 3 0.525 1-3/4 50/400
CCAT3833 3/8 X 3-3/4 1.275 2-1/2 50/400
CCAT3850 3/8 X 5 2.525 3-1/4 50/400
CCAT1223 1/2 X 2-3/4 0.125 1-1/8 25/200
CCAT1233 1/2 X 3-3/4 0.375 2-5/8 25/200
CCAT1241 1/2 X 4-1/4 0.875 2-5/8 25/200
CCAT1252 1/2 X 5-1/2 2.125 3-3/4 25/150
CCAT1270 1/2 X 7 3.625 4-1/2 25/150
CCAT1282 1/2 X 8-1/2 5.125 5 25/150
CCAT1210 1/2 X 10 6.625 5 25/150
CCAT5832 5/8 X 3-1/2 0.245 1-1/2 10/80
CCAT5841 5/8 X 4-1/4 0.245 2-3/8 10/80
CCAT5850 5/8 X 5 0.87 3-1/8 10/80
CCAT5860 5/8 X 6 1.87 4 10/80
CCAT5870 5/8 X 7 2.87 4-1/2 10/80
CCAT5882 5/8 X 8-1/2 4.37 5 10/40
CCAT5810 5/8 X 10 5.87 5 10/40
CCAT3443 3/4 X 4-3/4 0.55 2-1/4 10/80
CCAT3452 3/4 X 5-1/2 1 3-1/4 10/60
CCAT3461 3/4 X 6-1/4 2.05 3-3/4 10/60
CCAT3470 3/4 X 7 2.8 4-3/4 10/60
CCAT3482 3/4 X 8-1/2 4.3 5 10/40
CCAT3410 3/4 X 10 5.8 5 10/40
CCAT3412 3/4 X 12 7.8 5 5/20
CCAT1060 1 X 6 0.75 3 5/30
CCAT1090 1 X 9 3.75 5 5/20
CCAT1012 1 X 12 6.75 5 5/20
Length  Identification Codes
Code
Length of
Anchor